1999 1100 STX Kawasaki
PARTS DIAGRAM
Bilge System
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1999 1100 STX
PARTS LIST
Bilge System

ITEM NAME

NUT-HEX,6MM (Ref # 311)

BRACKET (Ref # 11050)

FILTER (Ref # 14043)

BREATHER (Ref # 14069)

BOLT,6X16 (Ref # 92002)

SCREW,TAPPING (Ref # 92011)
TUBE,HULL-NOZZLE (Ref # 92190)
TUBE,BREATHER-HULL (Ref # 92191)
TUBE,FILTER-BREATHER(LH) (Ref # 92191A)
TUBE,FILTER-BREATHER(RH) (Ref # 92191B)
WASHER,5.9X16X1.5 (Ref # 92200)

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

PART NUMBER QUANTITY
311R0600
11050-3734
14043-3708
14069-3708
92002-3728
92011-561
92190-3971
92191-3820
92191-3821
92191-3822
92200-3714
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